
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

36 

023* 

#77 

369 

58. 

62 

08 

98 

#14 

12 

89* 

89 

3 

8 

45 

199 

#7* 

42 

55 

074 

511 

68 

21* 

016 

222 

03 

Name 

Luka LAPENDA 

Robert VIGNJEVIC 

Darko KREZIC 

Riccardo PRANDIN 

Kristian SIPIC 

Rajko SKULJ 

Massimo LESS 

Natale ZANETTI 

Anna CAMPAGNOLO 

Michele GIUSTINA 

Mattia NICHELE 

Sandro STANOJEVIC 

Roberto GIOVANELLI 

Simone MARZICO 

Michele RADULOVIC 

Marko KRANJCIC 

Yuri BEE 

Dominik DJURDJ 

Jure ZOVKO 

Stefano DONATI 

Claudio MOSER 

Nedzad AJDARI 

Enrico FUSIDATI 

Nino TRIPODI 

Fabijan BASIC 

Paolo BUSO 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 636 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1098 

Ducati 1299 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

10:15.388 

10:15.742 

10:15.822 

10:18.016 

10:22.730 

10:22.810 

10:23.018 

10:24.563 

10:26.444 

10:31.982 

10:35.104 

10:35.618 

10:38.881 

10:41.558 

10:42.231 

10:47.929 

10:48.060 

10:55.206 

10:55.415 

11:00.425 

11:02.947 

11:04.073 

6:55.340 

10:03.229 

10:09.018 

10:20.018 

Diff 

0.354 

0.434 

2.628 

7.342 

7.422 

7.630 

9.175 

11.056 

16.594 

19.716 

20.230 

23.493 

26.170 

26.843 

32.541 

32.672 

39.818 

40.027 

45.037 

47.559 

48.685 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:40.731 

1:41.260 

1:40.151 

1:40.380 

1:40.998 

1:41.836 

1:41.170 

1:41.831 

1:42.190 

1:43.180 

1:43.305 

1:42.459 

1:43.255 

1:44.370 

1:44.532 

1:45.581 

1:44.597 

1:45.428 

1:46.046 

1:47.167 

1:47.577 

1:47.626 

1:41.599 

1:39.053 

1:39.819 

1:39.654 

S1 Best 

1:11.160 

1:11.696 

1:11.208 

1:10.262 

1:11.118 

1:11.028 

1:10.612 

1:10.710 

1:11.890 

1:12.465 

1:13.245 

1:11.967 

1:12.212 

1:12.911 

1:13.923 

1:13.685 

1:13.430 

1:14.158 

1:14.095 

1:15.181 

1:15.598 

1:16.362 

1:11.262 

1:09.281 

1:10.162 

1:09.213 

S2 Best 

29.188 

29.264 

28.943 

30.109 

29.393 

30.504 

29.709 

30.912 

30.234 

30.679 

29.985 

30.492 

30.791 

31.028 

30.505 

31.574 

31.167 

31.244 

31.816 

31.470 

31.794 

31.192 

29.710 

28.930 

29.257 

30.065 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.354 

Avg. Speed 

146,296 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.151 

Best Speed 

149,822 

Best Lap by 

#77 - Darko KREZIC 
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VALERI CUP + 1.41'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:10:41 

Grobnik 2 4,168 km 

11.9.2021. 15:10 



Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(12) Michele GIUSTINA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(89*) Mattia NICHELE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(89) Sandro STANOJEVIC

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(3) Roberto GIOVANELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(8) Simone MARZICO

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(45) Michele RADULOVIC

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(199) Marko KRANJCIC

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(#7*) Yuri BEE 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

15:12:33.652 

15:14:16.756 

15:15:58.946 

15:17:41.333 

15:19:24.637 

15:21:07.484 

15:12:33.399 

15:14:18.326 

15:16:02.163 

15:17:45.343 

15:19:28.993 

15:21:13.022 

15:12:35.358 

15:14:18.703 

15:16:02.770 

15:17:46.075 

15:19:30.325 

15:21:16.144 

15:12:37.126 

15:14:21.530 

15:16:04.820 

15:17:47.279 

15:19:30.944 

15:21:16.658 

15:12:38.371 

15:14:23.744 

15:16:08.406 

15:17:52.428 

15:19:36.666 

15:21:19.921 

15:12:38.480 

15:14:22.947 

15:16:08.735 

15:17:53.791 

15:19:38.228 

15:21:22.598 

15:12:35.986 

15:14:21.085 

15:16:07.028 

15:17:52.835 

15:19:38.739 

15:21:23.271 

15:12:39.043 

15:14:25.359 

15:16:11.554 

15:17:57.135 

15:19:43.125 

15:21:28.969 

15:12:40.022 

15:14:26.759 

Lap Tm 

1:48.911 

1:43.104 

1:42.190 

1:42.387 

1:43.304 

1:42.847 

1:49.675 

1:44.927 

1:43.837 

1:43.180 

1:43.650 

1:44.029 

1:50.708 

1:43.345 

1:44.067 

1:43.305 

1:44.250 

1:45.819 

1:53.049 

1:44.404 

1:43.290 

1:42.459 

1:43.665 

1:45.714 

1:52.872 

1:45.373 

1:44.662 

1:44.022 

1:44.238 

1:43.255 

1:53.304 

1:44.467 

1:45.788 

1:45.056 

1:44.437 

1:44.370 

1:50.281 

1:45.099 

1:45.943 

1:45.807 

1:45.904 

1:44.532 

1:53.212 

1:46.316 

1:46.195 

1:45.581 

1:45.990 

1:45.844 

1:54.920 

1:46.737 

Gap 

-5.807

-0.914

+0.197

+0.917

-0.457

-4.748

-1.090

-0.657

+0.470

+0.379

-7.363

+0.722

-0.762

+0.945

+1.569

-8.645

-1.114 

-0.831

+1.206

+2.049

-7.499

-0.711 

-0.640

+0.216

-0.983

-8.837

+1.321

-0.732

-0.619

-0.067

-5.182

+0.844

-0.136

+0.097

-1.372

-6.896

-0.121

-0.614

+0.409

-0.146

-8.183

S1 

1:18.194 

1:12.786 

1:11.890 

1:12.153 

1:12.363 

1:12.177 

1:18.187 

1:13.907 

1:13.158 

1:12.465 

1:12.540 

1:12.933 

1:19.812 

1:13.245 

1:14.082 

1:13.269 

1:13.897 

1:14.917 

1:22.072 

1:13.533 

1:12.613 

1:11.967 

1:13.080 

1:14.658 

1:21.076 

1:14.399 

1:13.504 

1:13.231 

1:13.207 

1:12.212 

1:21.677 

1:13.439 

1:14.254 

1:13.818 

1:13.148 

1:12.911 

1:19.776 

1:14.148 

1:14.968 

1:14.340 

1:15.075 

1:13.923 

1:21.545 

1:14.742 

1:14.365 

1:13.685 

1:14.398 

1:14.264 

1:22.359 

1:15.100 

S2 

30.717 

30.318 

30.300 

30.234 

30.941 

30.670 

31.488 

31.020 

30.679 

30.715 

31.110 

31.096 

30.896 

30.100 

29.985 

30.036 

30.353 

30.902 

30.977 

30.871 

30.677 

30.492 

30.585 

31.056 

31.796 

30.974 

31.158 

30.791 

31.031 

31.043 

31.627 

31.028 

31.534 

31.238 

31.289 

31.459 

30.505 

30.951 

30.975 

31.467 

30.829 

30.609 

31.667 

31.574 

31.830 

31.896 

31.592 

31.580 

32.561 

31.637 

Lap 

(36) Luka LAPENDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(023*) Robert VIGNJEVIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(#77) Darko KREZIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(369) Riccardo PRANDIN

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(58.) Kristian SIPIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(62) Rajko SKULJ

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(08) Massimo LESS

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(98) Natale ZANETTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(#14) Anna CAMPAGNOLO 

Time of Day 

15:12:30.307 

15:14:11.477 

15:15:53.287 

15:17:34.438 

15:19:15.697 

15:20:56.428 

15:12:29.857 

15:14:11.259 

15:15:52.613 

15:17:33.948 

15:19:15.522 

15:20:56.782 

15:12:31.489 

15:14:13.582 

15:15:54.951 

15:17:35.865 

15:19:16.016 

15:20:56.862 

15:12:31.704 

15:14:15.193 

15:15:56.852 

15:17:37.614 

15:19:18.676 

15:20:59.056 

15:12:33.761 

15:14:17.258 

15:15:59.017 

15:17:40.015 

15:19:22.688 

15:21:03.770 

15:12:33.538 

15:14:15.374 

15:15:57.640 

15:17:39.751 

15:19:21.625 

15:21:03.850 

15:12:35.054 

15:14:18.399 

15:15:59.570 

15:17:41.357 

15:19:22.527 

15:21:04.058 

15:12:31.626 

15:14:15.143 

15:15:57.513 

15:17:41.390 

15:19:23.772 

15:21:05.603 

Lap Tm 

1:47.965 

1:41.170 

1:41.810 

1:41.151 

1:41.259 

1:40.731 

1:46.909 

1:41.402 

1:41.354 

1:41.335 

1:41.574 

1:41.260 

1:47.337 

1:42.093 

1:41.369 

1:40.914 

1:40.151 

1:40.846 

1:49.747 

1:43.489 

1:41.659 

1:40.762 

1:41.062 

1:40.380 

1:50.495 

1:43.497 

1:41.759 

1:40.998 

1:42.673 

1:41.082 

1:48.855 

1:41.836 

1:42.266 

1:42.111 

1:41.874 

1:42.225 

1:51.338 

1:43.345 

1:41.171 

1:41.787 

1:41.170 

1:41.531 

1:47.257 

1:43.517 

1:42.370 

1:43.877 

1:42.382 

1:41.831 

Gap 

-6.795

+0.640

-0.659

+0.108

-0.528

-5.507

-0.048

-0.019

+0.239

-0.314

-5.244

-0.724

-0.455

-0.763

+0.695

-6.258

-1.830

-0.897

+0.300

-0.682

-6.998

-1.738

-0.761

+1.675

-1.591

-7.019

+0.430

-0.155

-0.237

+0.351

-7.993

-2.174

+0.616

-0.617

+0.361

-3.740

-1.147

+1.507

-1.495

-0.551

S1 

1:17.810 

1:11.782 

1:12.217 

1:11.605 

1:12.071 

1:11.160 

1:16.952 

1:11.696 

1:12.060 

1:11.889 

1:12.269 

1:11.996 

1:17.963 

1:12.414 

1:11.921 

1:11.526 

1:11.208 

1:11.543 

1:18.586 

1:12.675 

1:11.346 

1:10.381 

1:10.953 

1:10.262 

1:20.308 

1:13.947 

1:12.182 

1:11.605 

1:11.649 

1:11.118 

1:17.889 

1:11.181 

1:11.762 

1:11.038 

1:11.161 

1:11.028 

1:21.212 

1:12.971 

1:11.462 

1:11.671 

1:10.612 

1:11.481 

1:16.280 

1:12.185 

1:11.458 

1:12.395 

1:10.915 

1:10.710 

S2 

30.155 

29.388 

29.593 

29.546 

29.188 

29.571 

29.957 

29.706 

29.294 

29.446 

29.305 

29.264 

29.374 

29.679 

29.448 

29.388 

28.943 

29.303 

31.161 

30.814 

30.313 

30.381 

30.109 

30.118 

30.187 

29.550 

29.577 

29.393 

31.024 

29.964 

30.966 

30.655 

30.504 

31.073 

30.713 

31.197 

30.126 

30.374 

29.709 

30.116 

30.558 

30.050 

30.977 

31.332 

30.912 

31.482 

31.467 

31.121 
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Lap 

(03) Paolo BUSO

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

15:12:32.936 

15:14:15.473 

15:15:57.768 

15:17:39.228 

15:19:21.404 

15:21:01.058 

Lap Tm 

1:48.751 

1:42.537 

1:42.295 

1:41.460 

1:42.176 

1:39.654 

Gap 

-6.214

-0.242

-0.835

+0.716

-2.522

S1 

1:17.841 

1:11.600 

1:12.066 

1:11.395 

1:11.620 

1:09.213 

S2 

30.910 

30.937 

30.229 

30.065 

30.556 

30.441 

Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(42) Dominik DJURDJ

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(55) Jure ZOVKO

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(074) Stefano DONATI

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(511) Claudio MOSER

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(68) Nedzad AJDARI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(21*) Enrico FUSIDATI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(016) Nino TRIPODI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(222) Fabijan BASIC

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

15:16:13.367 

15:17:58.903 

15:19:43.500 

15:21:29.100 

15:12:42.076 

15:14:29.542 

15:16:18.352 

15:18:04.154 

15:19:49.582 

15:21:36.246 

15:12:40.912 

15:14:27.615 

15:16:13.661 

15:18:01.057 

15:19:48.299 

15:21:36.455 

15:12:41.269 

15:14:30.051 

15:16:19.257 

15:18:06.424 

15:19:53.785 

15:21:41.465 

15:12:42.566 

15:14:31.103 

15:16:20.815 

15:18:08.555 

15:19:56.132 

15:21:43.987 

15:12:40.304 

15:14:28.618 

15:16:19.652 

15:18:09.195 

15:19:57.487 

15:21:45.113 

15:12:29.483 

15:14:11.082 

15:15:53.242 

15:17:36.380 

15:12:24.056 

15:14:03.109 

15:15:44.110 

15:17:24.004 

15:19:04.165 

15:20:44.269 

15:12:26.242 

15:14:06.824 

15:15:47.872 

15:17:29.504 

15:19:10.239 

15:20:50.058 

Lap Tm 

1:46.608 

1:45.536 

1:44.597 

1:45.600 

1:55.974 

1:47.466 

1:48.810 

1:45.802 

1:45.428 

1:46.664 

1:54.388 

1:46.703 

1:46.046 

1:47.396 

1:47.242 

1:48.156 

1:54.772 

1:48.782 

1:49.206 

1:47.167 

1:47.361 

1:47.680 

1:55.112 

1:48.537 

1:49.712 

1:47.740 

1:47.577 

1:47.855 

1:54.303 

1:48.314 

1:51.034 

1:49.543 

1:48.292 

1:47.626 

1:45.654 

1:41.599 

1:42.160 

1:43.138 

1:42.100 

1:39.053 

1:41.001 

1:39.894 

1:40.161 

1:40.104 

1:43.448 

1:40.582 

1:41.048 

1:41.632 

1:40.735 

1:39.819 

Gap 

-0.129

-1.072

-0.939

+1.003

-8.508

+1.344

-3.008

-0.374

+1.236

-7.685

-0.657

+1.350

-0.154

+0.914

-5.990

+0.424

-2.039

+0.194

+0.319

-6.575

+1.175

-1.972

-0.163

+0.278

-5.989

+2.720

-1.491

-1.251

-0.666

-4.055

+0.561

+0.978

-3.047

+1.948

-1.107

+0.267

-0.057

-2.866

+0.466

+0.584

-0.897

-0.916

S1 

1:14.528 

1:14.137 

1:13.430 

1:13.879 

1:23.897 

1:15.760 

1:17.080 

1:14.158 

1:14.184 

1:14.928 

1:22.276 

1:14.887 

1:14.095 

1:14.794 

1:14.697 

1:15.756 

1:22.593 

1:17.086 

1:17.736 

1:15.512 

1:15.181 

1:15.833 

1:23.147 

1:16.612 

1:17.403 

1:15.819 

1:15.783 

1:15.598 

1:21.772 

1:16.362 

1:18.869 

1:17.860 

1:16.522 

1:16.434 

1:15.944 

1:11.262 

1:11.988 

1:12.223 

1:13.170 

1:09.281 

1:10.979 

1:10.024 

1:10.233 

1:10.256 

1:13.630 

1:10.522 

1:11.241 

1:11.556 

1:11.478 

1:10.162 

S2 

32.080 

31.399 

31.167 

31.721 

32.077 

31.706 

31.730 

31.644 

31.244 

31.736 

32.112 

31.816 

31.951 

32.602 

32.545 

32.400 

32.179 

31.696 

31.470 

31.655 

32.180 

31.847 

31.965 

31.925 

32.309 

31.921 

31.794 

32.257 

32.531 

31.952 

32.165 

31.683 

31.770 

31.192 

29.710 

30.337 

30.172 

30.915 

28.930 

29.772 

30.022 

29.870 

29.928 

29.848 

29.818 

30.060 

29.807 

30.076 

29.257 

29.657 
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